8° CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE DI ROVIGO
CLASSIFICA Finale Generale 2° Categoria Netto Stableford

Class.
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Giocatore

STURARO MARCO

DE GRANDI CRISTIAN
CRIVELLENTI BETTINO
FREDINI VADIS

ZAMANA MARIA TERESA
MANZETTO ANTONIO
BALDON ENRICO
ZANELLATO ALESSIO
CARIERO GINO
CORSATO VINCENZO
CASELLATO MONICA
CAMPION MASSIMO
GOLDIN ORFEO
TESSARIN ANTONIO
BERTO PAOLO
BELTRAMINI MARCELLO
DALL'AGLIO MARIA EVA
CALTAROSSA PAOLO
FERLIN GIAMPAOLO
CONTRATTI LUCA

Club

ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ALBARELLA
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO

Golf Club ROVIGO

16 S L

1° Giro

36
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32
34
36

32
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30
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32
30
27
31
24
32
27
24

domenica 5 giugno 2011
2° Giro

2° Giro  Totale

42 78
38 76
35 74
38 72
36 68
34 68
32 68
34 67
33 65
34 64
34 64
33 64
32 64
30 60
31 58
26 57
28 52
20 52
24 51
25 49



